PRODUCT
SPECIFICATION
DOCUMENT NO. ENS000151290
DESCRIPTION DRAWN BY DESIGNED BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY
CSME0540D-XXXX-LRH Zhouling Tang Tieqiao Gong Tieqiao Gong Dick Wang
ENGINEERING CHANGE NOTICE – RECORD
REVISION
NO.

INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
5. ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
Part Number. Mark Inductance
(uH)
Inductance
Tolerance
DC Resistance
(mΩ)
±30%
Isat
(A)
MAX.
Irms
(A)
MAX.
CSME0540D-1R0□-LRH 1R0 1.0 N 13 7.35 4.90
CSME0540D-1R5□-LRH 1R5 1.5 N 17 6.40 4.50
CSME0540D-2R2□-LRH 2R2 2.2 N, M 22 5.00 3.70
CSME0540D-3R3□-LRH 3R3 3.3 N, M 27 4.00 3.30
CSME0540D-4R7□-LRH 4R7 4.7 N , M 29 3.30 3.10
CSME0540D-6R8□-LRH 6R8 6.8 N , M 49 2.80 2.40
CSME0540D-8R2□-LRH 8R2 8.2 M 55 3.00 2.30
CSME0540D-100□-LRH 100 10 N , M 56 2.30 2.10
CSME0540D-150□-LRH 150 15 N , M 80 2.00 1.80
CSME0540D-220□-LRH 220 22 N , M 126 1.50 1.40
CSME0540D-330□-LRH 330 33 N , M 180 1.30 1.20
CSME0540D-470□-LRH 470 47 N , M 310 1.10 0.90
CSME0540D-101□-LRH 101 100 N , M 560 0.75 0.70
□TOLERANCE：M:±20%、N:±30%
※ INDUCTANCE：@100KHz,0.25V
※ TEST MACHINE： CH3302 OR EQUIVALENT
※ DC RESISTANCE：CH16502 OR EQUIVALENT